
Butler Seminar

Darcy Casey/The Cornerstone Kim Kennedy, Director

Coordinator Volunteers of America of PA

1217 Seventh Ave., Second Floor Supportive Service For Veteran Families

Beaver Falls, PA 15010 2122 Walnut St.

724-846-6400 Harrisburg, PA 17103

darcycasey@att.net 717-236-1440

kkennedy@voapa.org

Brain Injury Outreach & Support Program - Project

1019 Logan Blvd. Katie Mccorkle, PhD

Altoona, PA 16602 Founder & CEO, Licensed Psychologist

800-237-9009 Balanced Heart ® Healing Center, Inc.

lcullen@cilscpa.org 12703-B Perry Highway

Wexford, PA 15090

Heather Uphold 724-719-2991

Veterans Place of Washington Boulevard

Transitional Housing Program Manager Donald F. Nicoll, LCSW/BCD

945 Washington Boulevard Owner/Therapist

Pittsburgh, PA 15206 140 Mizikar Rd

412-363-0500 x219 Mount Pleasant, PA 15666

hjuphold@veteransplace.org 724-423-5447

donaldnicollmswbcd@gmail.com

Terry Mackie, Psychologist/OP Therapist

Samaritan Counseling Center Michelle Wellwood, LBX, CCDP-D, CADC

414 Grant St. Certified EAGALA Therapist

Sewickley, PA 15143 Clinical Supervisor

412-741-7430 Washington Avenue

tmackie@samaritancounseling.net Sidman, PA 15955 (Cambria County)

m.l.wellwood@gmail.com

Bonnie Popso, LCSW mwellwood@nhsonline.org

The Care Center

75 E. Maiden St. Joseph C. O'Rourke, LCSW, BCD, USA Retired

Washington, PA 15301 118 Autumn Trail

724-229-343 Coatesville, PA 19320

bpopso@sphs.org 484-712-5036

joseph.orourke1@comcast.net

Fern Torok

Community Counseling Center of Mercer County

2201 East State Street

Hermitage, PA 16148

724-981-7141

ftorok@cccmer.org

Please note: OMHSAS does not evaluate the background, training, affirmativeness or skill of anyone listed in this directory and 
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Danville Seminar

Susquehanna Behavioral Health Center Patricia A. Fox, LCSW, ACSW, CCDP-D

Divine Providence Hospital 3117 Dogwood Terrace

1100 Grampian Blvd East Stroudsburg, PA 18301

Williamsport, PA 17701 570-856-1698

570-320-7525 patty@pattyafox.com

Lori A. Rocco, LPC Megan Kriner

27 Sandy Lane, Suite 190 Treatment Court Supervisor

Lewistown, PA 17044 Northumberland County Adult Probation & Parole

717-953-9571 322 N. Second St.

Sunbury, PA 17801

Sally Kraus, Case Manager 570-495-2325

Cumberland-Perry Drug and Alcohol Commission megan.kriner@norrycopa.net

16 W. High St., Suite 302

Carlisle, PA 17013 Matthew Krolikowski

717-240-6300 Director of Staff Development

skraus@ccpa.net Danville State Hospital

20 State Hospital Drive

Danville, PA 17821

570-271-4518

mkrolikows@pa.gov

Please note: OMHSAS does not evaluate the background, training, affirmativeness or skill of anyone listed in this directory and 

makes no endorsements  
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West Chester Seminar

Robert R. Dashields Paige Fetzner, PsyD

MH Recovery Counselor/Therapist Psychologist

Catch Recovery Program PO Box 300

1400 Reed St. Wernersville, PA 19565

Philadelphia, PA 19146 610-630-5219

(W) 215-389-0903, © 215-760-6533 pfetzner@pa.gov

rdashields@catchinc.com

Sandy Miller

Berks Counseling Center Director, Coatesville Homeless Veterans Residential Svcs

645 Penn St The Veterans Multi-Service Center

Reading, PA 19601 1400 Blackhorse Hill Rd., Building 6A (LZ11)

610-373-4281 Coatesville, PA 19320

caxford@berkscc.org 610-466-7881/610-380-0704

Sandra.miller@VMCenter.org

Charlotte Centonze

Executive Director Dale G. Derr

Shalom, Inc Director, Veterans Affairs Office

1080 N. Delaware Ave., Suite 202 County of Berks Government

Philadelphia, PA 19125 726 Cherry St.

215-425-7727 x306 Reading, PA 19602

ccentonze@shalominc.com (W) 610-378-5601 x3 © 484-824-2021

veterans@countyofbergs.com

Pasquale Russoniello, MA

Pennsylvania Licensed Psychologist Mathew Benko, MS, NCC

366 Fairfax Rd Readjustment Counseling Therapist

Drexel Hill, PA 19026 US Department of Veterans Affairs

610-259-5187 Montgomery County Vet Center

prussoni@drexelmed.edu 320 E. Johnson Hwy, Suit 201

Norristown, PA 19401

R.D. Jenkins 215-823-5245

Program Analyst

Philadelphia Dept. of Behavioral Health and

   Intellectual disAbilities

1101 Market St., 7th Flr.

Philadelphia, PA 19107

215-685-5415

roleta.jenkins@phila.gov.

Please note: OMHSAS does not evaluate the background, training, affirmativeness or skill of anyone listed in this directory and 

makes no endorsements  
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York Seminar

Frank Regan Dr. Kathleen Jansen

Veteran Coordinator/Unit Manager Psychologist, Certified Trauma Specialist

PA DOC - SCI Graterford WellSpan Behavioral Health

1 Prison Rd Graterford, PA 19426 or 1101 S. Edgar St., Suite A

PO Box 244, Collegeville 19426 York, PA 17413

610-489-4151 x2928 717-851-1500

fregan@pa.gov kjansen@wellspan.org

Joel T. Richie Allen D. Sweatt

Mental Health Program Specialist Certified Peer Specialist

York/Adams MH-IDD Program 7339 Cross St

100 W. Market St., Suite 301 Forestville, MD 20747

York, PA 17401 202-812-9345

717-771-9618 allendsweatt@gmail.com

jtrichie@yorkcountypa.gov I resigned today from Pathways to Housing DC as a 

Peer Health Worker.  I was unable to fit into the culture

Barre L. Shepp of the company. However, I still volunteer in the mental

Mentor Coordinator & Veteran Service Officer (VSO) health clinic at the DC VA Medical Center

York Co. Veterans Treatment Court

Court of Common Pleas Brian L. Long

1967 Brenda Rd. Coordinator

York, PA 17408 Lancaster County LINK to Aging and Disability Resources

717-767-7448 941 Wheatland Ave., Suite 201

navwea@comcast.net Lancaster, PA 17603

717-380-9714

Krista Griffith lancastercountylink@mail.com

Parole Manager

PA Board of Probation and Parole Michele Strine, MSN

Bureau of Offender Reentry Coordination Volunteer Center Head

1101 S. Front St., Suite 5400 Chamber of Commerce Veterans Connection Center

Harrisburg, PA 17104 20 S. 36th St

717-787-5699 Camp Hill, PA 17011

kgriffith@pa.gov 717-612-9511

veteranchambervolunteer@gmail.com

Michael Volz

Readjustment Counseling Service 

US Department of Veterans Affairs

Multiple locations throughout state/country

www.vetcenter.va.gov
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